
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Beard 4-A

Start 2-4-15

8 soil 8 Finish 2-9-15
21 clay/rock 29
75 shale 104
17 lime 121
31 shale 152
44 lime 196
79 shale 275
65 lime 340         set 40’ of  7”
26 shale 366    ran 978.8’ of 2 ⅞ 
28 lime 394      cemented to surface
19 shale 413               96 sxs 
6 lime 419

25 shale 444
67 lime 511
7 shale 518

48 lime 566
170 shale 736
31 lime 767
58 shale 825
34 lime 859
19 shale 878
13 lime 891
6 shale 897
7 lime 904
6 shale 910
7 lime 917

30 shale 947
5 sandy shale 952 odor
2 sandy shale 954 show
7 oil sand 961 good show

46 shale 1007 T.D.
 


